
15-25L/Min Compressed Natural Gas Pump Dual Nozzles Dispenser
CNG

Basic Information

China

Virette

20 - 30 days

Product Specification

Single Or Dual

0.01-99.99

CD-100

-25� To +55�

20MPa

AC 220V/50Hz

15-25L/min

0.01-999999.99

25l/min compressed natural gas pump, 
25l dispenser cng, 25l/min dispenser cng
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Delivery Time:

Nozzle:

Unit Price Range:

Model:

Temperature Range:

Working Pressure:

Power Supply:

Flow Rate:

Total Price Range:

Highlight:

Virette Technology Co., Ltd.
refueling-equipment.com
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Product Description

CD-100 CNG Dispenser with 4m Hose and RS485/RS232 Communication

Product Description:
Our CNG Gas Dispenser boasts a high level of accuracy, providing a precision of ±0.5%. This ensures that you get the exact amount of
fuel that you need without any wastage.
The unit price range of our dispenser ranges from 0.01-99.99, giving you the flexibility to choose the amount that suits your budget. With
a flow rate of 15-25L/min, our dispenser provides a quick and hassle-free fueling experience, allowing you to get back on the road in no
time.
In addition to its high accuracy and efficiency, our CNG Gas Dispenser also comes with a communication interface that supports
RS485/RS232. This feature allows for easy integration with your existing fuel management systems, ensuring seamless fueling for your
natural gas-powered vehicles.
Our CNG Gas Dispenser is a reliable and durable product that is built to last. Its sturdy construction ensures that it can withstand heavy
usage and harsh environmental conditions.
Investing in our CNG Gas Dispenser is a smart choice for those looking for a cost-effective and eco-friendly fueling option. With our
product, you can enjoy the benefits of natural gas fuel while also contributing to a greener environment.
Get your hands on the best CNG Fueling Equipment in the market today. Our CNG Gas Dispenser is the perfect choice for fueling your
natural gas-powered vehicles.

  Features:
Product Name: CNG Gas Dispenser
Total Price Range: 0.01-999999.99
Hose Length: 4m
Nozzle: Single Or Dual
Display: LCD
Model: CD-100
Compressed Gas Fuel Dispenser
CNG Distribution Pump
Natural Gas Fuel Pump

  Technical Parameters:

Power Supply AC 220V/50Hz

Humidity Range ≤95%

Model CD-100

Hose Length 4m

Working Pressure 20MPa

Flow Rate 15-25L/min

Display LCD

Accuracy ±0.5%

Nozzle Single Or Dual

Communication Interface RS485/RS232

  Applications:
The Virette CNG Gas Dispenser is equipped with a communication interface of RS485/RS232, making it easy to integrate into your
system. The hose length of 4m allows for flexibility in positioning the dispenser and the single or dual nozzle options provide versatility for
different vehicles. The working pressure of 20MPa ensures that the dispenser can handle high-pressure gas without any issues.
This CNG Gas Dispenser is perfect for various occasions and scenarios, such as gas stations, bus depots, truck terminals, and fleet
maintenance facilities. It is also ideal for countries and cities that are looking to promote clean energy and reduce their carbon footprint.
With the Virette CNG Gas Dispenser, you can provide your customers with a convenient and eco-friendly fueling option.

  Customization:
We offer product customization services for our CNG Gas Dispenser product, the Virette CD-100, which is a reliable and efficient CNG
fuel dispenser. The dispenser is manufactured in China and has a delivery time of 20-30 days.
The dispenser features an LCD display and has a temperature range of -25� to +55�, making it suitable for use in various weather
conditions. It is designed to work at a working pressure of 20MPa and has a unit price range of 0.01-99.99.
Our product customization services allow you to tailor the CNG fuel dispenser to your specific needs. You can choose to customize the
dispenser's features, such as its display, temperature range, and working pressure. This makes the Virette CD-100 ideal for use in a CNG
refueling machine or a CNG filling station dispenser.

  Packing and Shipping:
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Product Packaging:
1 CNG gas dispenser unit
1 User manual
1 Installation guide
1 Warranty information
Shipping:
Ships within 3-5 business days
Shipping cost calculated at checkout
Product shipped in secure packaging to ensure safe arrival
Shipping available to continental US only

 +8615651807973  ryan.s@youngtiontech.com  refueling-equipment.com

Shizishu Industrial Concentration Zone, GuxiongStreet, Yuhuatai District, Nanjing City, Jiangsu Province, China

Virette Technology Co., Ltd.
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